
Square Bar HandlesBevel Angle/Right Angle with Cap Type

Code
L1

110XAB01
XAB02

L90XAB01

L

90
120 140

Code Type Material Color
XAB01 Bevel Angle Type ABS

Orange

XAB02 Black

L1 d d1 H B h
Code L

XAB01
XAB02

90

120

180

XAB02 170 8.5 14.5 44 28 7.5 0.60150

140
8.5 14

39 26 0.04

200 49 28 0.07

36 21

7

7.5

66.4 13.09110 0.02

Front Mounting 

L

L1

d

d1

h

H

B

◙ Bevel Angle Type

◙ Right Angle with Cap Type

Code Model
Material Surface Treatment

SUS304

Material Color

XAE91 ADC12 Baked Paint

XAE93 Mirror Surface Buffing
ABS White

Handle Cap

Code L
L1 H h h1 A B

XAE91
XAE93

100 10 18118 33.5 11.5 0.067

L100

Code L
L1

XAE91

XAE91
XAE93

100 118

Reference
(kg/pcs)

 Weight

L

L1

B H

h h
1

Ø5.5

M5 Countersink

A

Cap

Right Angle 
with Cap Type

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part Number

Part umberN

Reference Weigth(kg/pcs)

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Please order
as shown
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Code Type Material Surface Treatment/Color

Bevel Angle TypeXAC11 Powder Coated(Black）A6063

Code L

XAC11

L1 M h H B

120 140 M8 7 40 26 0.13

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Bevel Angle/Round Angle Type
Back Mounting

Code
L1

140XAC11

L120XAC11

L

120
H

B

L1

2-M

h

L

1
2

◙ Bevel Angle Type

L

L1

h

H

Arrow View A Arrow View A

A

B

M5

XAC36

Code L

XAC16

XAC17

L1 M h H B

90 103 M5 3 25 12.5 0.05

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

XAC16
XAC17

L

L1

H

M

h

11.3

B
1

0

Code
L1

XAC36

80

100

125

160

0.08

0.09

0.10

0.13

BA Hh
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

128 4010

L

88

108

133

168

Code Type Material Surface Treatment/Color

Round Angle Type

XAC16
ZDC

Chrome Plating

XAC17 Powder Coated(Black)

A6063XAC36 Shot Blasted Anodize(Black)

Code

XAC16 L90

L
XAC16
XAC17

90

◙ Round Angle Type

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part umberN Part umberN

Part umberN

Square Bar Handles

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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T

100 85 20 68

115 99 28 82

Code L
V A B C E H h

74 3017.5

23 91 35

7 5.

9

2.5

3

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

0.07

0.13
XAC22

Code

XAC22 L100

XAC22

L
        100

115

V

 85
99

Code Type

XAC22

Material Surface Treatment

Sand Blasting+Chrome PlatingRotary Pull 
Handles

ZDC

E
 

V

C

BL

A

2-M4

H

V

T

h

4

Rotate 180°

2-R3.75

Cut Out Dimensions◙

Standard Accessories

Screw and Nut

Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part umberN

Rotary Pull Handles

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Embedded Handles2-Threaded

a

b

P

7

4-R6

A

A1

D

D
1

G

C

2-M4

T

5

Cut Out Dimensions◙

Code A

110

140

A1 D D1 C G T
Cut Out Dimensions

a bP

82 50 23
7.5 12.5

96 36 90

108 64 32 48 116
5

126
XAM35

Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

Code

XAM35 A110

A

        110XAM35

0.15

0.22

Material:ZDC+ABS◙

D 2
7

A

84.5

2-M5

9

1
.6

H

a

4
0

90

2-Ø6

Cut Out Dimensions◙

Code Material Surface Treatment

XAD01 SUS304 Mirror Surface Buffing

Type Mounting Holes

2-Threaded

◙ Material:SUS304

Code
A a

119 100XAD01

D

60

H

15 0.07

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

 

Rubber Pad

Not Specified(with Rubber Pad)

(without Rubber Pad)N

Code

XAD01

XAD01

Rubber Pad
Not Specified

(without Rubber Pad)

(with Rubber Pad)

N

Delivery

8
R

Delivery

8
R

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part umberN
Code

XAD01

XAD01

Rubber Pad
Not Specified

(without Rubber Pad)

(with Rubber Pad)

N

Part umberN

N

   Features：

● Not occupy space to assemble,  beautiful, 
and easy to push and pull.

Applications：

● Industrial automation equipment, aviation, 
high-speed rail, ships, communication 
equipment, electrical cabinets, cabinets and 
their equipment.

◙

◙

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

Embedded Handles ZDC+ABSXAM35 Chrome Plating

Mounting Holes

2-Threaded

Embedded Handles

Please order
as shown

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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4-Threaded

H

h

T

M

Cut Out Dimensions
◙

P

b

Qa

4-Ø4.5

D

A1

A

D
1

Code A a bQ

100 8870 54 25 20.5 12 1.5 M4 42 7338XAD52

H h
P

A1 D D1 T M
Cut Out Dimensions

0.09

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Rubber Pad

Code

XAD52 A100

A

        100XAD52

Rubber Pad

N

Code Material Surface Treatment/Color

4-Threaded SUS304XAD52 Baked Paint(Black)
 
Type

◙

Cut Out Dimensions◙
P

b

R6 or Less

R3.25 a

A1 GC

T

A

D
1D

2-M4 Depth 5

XAD41

XAD44
A

4
1

87

96

3
3

7
.5

15

10.596

2-M4 Ø10

11
.5

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Apply Door Plate 
 Thickness

Cut Out Dimensions
TCA1 D D1 G

Code A P b a

70 43 38 17 10.59 58 48 25

90 63 44 21.5 78 68 31

110 83 50 24.4 96 90 36

140 109 64 34 11.5 126 116 48

XAD41

3

0.5~3.211
11

3.5

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.06

Code A

XAD44 114

Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

0.11

Included Accessories

Cushion

Wood door T=2：Phillips Truss Machine Screws M4×8(Stainless Steel)

Wood door T=20：Phillips Truss Machine Screws M4×15(Stainless Steel)

Code

XAD41 A70

A
        70

90
XAD41

Cut Out Dimensions◙

Installation Drawing◙Cushion◙

Code Material Surface Treatment/Color

with Fixed
Cushion

XAD41 ABS+PC Black

SUS304XAD44 Brushed Finish

Type

2-Tapped

Cushion

Phillips Truss Machine Screws 
M4×8

Washer

Spring Washer
Nominal size 4

Phillips Pan Head Screws

 M4×5

◙
2-Tapped,with Fixed Cushion

 

Delivery

8
R

Delivery

8
R

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part number

Example

EX

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part umberN

2-Tapped,with Fixed Cushion

4-Threaded

Embedded Handles

Mounting Holes

Mounting Holes

Not Specified(With Rubber Pad)

(Without Rubber Pad)N

Not Specified
(Without Rubber Pad)

(With Rubber Pad)
N

Code

XAD52 A100

A

        100XAD52

Rubber PadPart umberN

Not Specified
(without Rubber Pad)

(with Rubber Pad)
N

Please order
as shown

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Embedded Handles

Depth 8
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One-Touch Type

XAC91

b

a

Cut Out Dimensions◙C

A

BD

2

H

TS
Door Plate Thickness

Code

XAC91

A
DCB

100

H

36 93 40 20

a b

9430.5
4192 48.5 2383.5 8431

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

0.02
0.01

TS

1.2
1.5

Code Type Material Color

XAC91
One-Touch Type

PA

XAD81 ABS+PC
Black

XAD81

Cut Out Dimensions◙
b+0.2

 0

R6 or less
a

+
0

.2
 0

A

A1

D

D
1

G

T

C

Code A

70 43 38 18.5 10.5

90 63 44 22.9 11

110 83 50 26.8

35.3 36

11.5
40.5

34.5

41.3 42

Apply Plate Thickness 0.8~1.2 Apply Plate Thickness 1.4~1.8 Apply Plate Thickness 2~2.4

XAD81

3.5

3
28.5 29.3 30

A1 D D1 G T b
a

140 109 64 37.8

47

67

89

115 5654.5 55.3

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

15

C

0.02

0.02

0.04

0.05

Code

XAC91

XAC91
92

A92

100
41

B

36

A
Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

Example

EX

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part umberN

Door Plate
Slot

Door Plate

Buckle Position

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Embedded Handles

666



L

L1

A

2-d

D

L2

T

H

H
1

L

H

h

Rubber Sleeve

Positioning Steel Ball

D

A
Ø16

D
1

16 42

28T

M6 Countersink

90°

XAE67
Through Hole Countersink

XAN01

Code L

XAE67

D H T A

10

138

158

180

218

46 21 3

L2 H1 d

100

120

142

180

18 5.5

L1

158

178

200

238

0.16

0.18

0.20

0.22

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

XAE67

Code

XAE67

L
        138

158

L1

L138

158
178

Code L

XAN01 100

D D1 H h A T
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

9 12.8 49 19 77 4 0.14

 Foldable Type
Front Mounting 

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

Through Hole
 Foldable Type

XAE67
SUS304 Mirror Surface Buffing

XAN01 Countersink

Through Hole◙

Countersink◙

Through Hole◙
Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part umberN

Round Bar Handles

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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外装型·A型/B型/C型 Round Bar HandlesStandard
Back Mounting

L1

L

H

h
2-M

D

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

Standard XAE01
SUS304

Mirror Surface Buffing

XAE02 Tumble Polished

The first perspective

XAE33 A6063 Shot Blasted Clear Anodize

D
L H hL1 M

XAE01
10

6

8

9

12

10

8

48
66
48
66
48
66

96

128

160

192

224

150

188

238

125

200

110

120

80

250

288

100

309

54
72
56
74
57
75

106

138

170

202

234

200

135

210

110

120

90

260

300

250

130

319

37
60
35
37
60
37
40
60
37
40
60
37
60
35
35

35
37
60
35
37
60

52
87
52
87
52
87
52
87

43

45

46

37
60

30

M4

M6

M6

M4

M5

M8

M5

M4

M5

M5

M5

M4

M5

M5

M4

0.03
0.04
0.03
0.05
0.04
0.05
0.08
0.11

0.12
0.09

0.12

0.11
0.13
0.10
0.13
0.11
0.13

0.16
0.12
0.17
0.19
0.20
0.39

0.17
0.23
0.19
0.27
0.23
0.32
0.29
0.39

0.09

0.12
0.17

0.10

0.10

0.27

D
L

XAE01 D6 L48

H

XAE01 6
48
66

43

H43

h
D

L H L1 M

M6

M6

M8

M5

M5

M5

XAE33

52
87
52
87
52
87
52
87

37
60
37
60
37
40
60
37
40
60
37
60

37
60
37
60

37
60

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

10

12

10

188

238

288

250

150

110

120

125

200

80

100

160

200

250

300

210

260

162

110

120

130

135

90

170

0.08
0.11
0.09
0.12
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.10
0.12
0.13
0.10
0.13

0.12
0.17
0.20
0.27
0.17
0.23
0.19
0.27
0.23
0.32
0.29
0.39

0.12
0.17

D
L H hL1 M

22

22

30

30
50

50
52
87
50
52
87
50
52
87
50
52
87

43

43

45

46

60
35
37
60
37
40
60
37
40
60
37
60
35
35
37
60
35
37
60
35
37
60
30

37

40

60

68

100

96

100

110

120

125

128

160

192

200

224

250

309

150

188

238

288

48

66

48
66
48
66

80

6

7

12

8

9

10

7

7

8

10

8

10

10

8

8

10

46

66

75

109

106

110

120

130

135

138

170

202

210

234

260

319

162

200

250

300

54

72

56
74
57
75

90

M4

M5

M4

M5

M5

M4

M5

M6

M5

M6

M5

M4

M5

M4

M5

M4

M5

M8

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.03

0.05
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.11
0.09
0.09
0.12
0.09
0.1
0.12
0.1
0.11
0.13
0.1
0.13
0.11
0.13
0.12
0.17
0.16
0.12
0.17
0.19
0.2
0.39
0.27

0.17

0.23

0.19

0.27

0.23

0.32
0.28
0.29
0.39

XAE02

162

Part umberNPart umberN
Code Code

Part umberN
Code

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Code
Part umberN Delivery

6
R

Processing
according to

drawings

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Round Bar Handles

Code Type

XAE61

Material Surface Treatment

Q235 Chrome Plating

Code L
MB C

16

16

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

0.12

0.10

0.13

TS

0.07
0.09

0.10

0.11

0.14

XAE61
13

13

13

16
13

0.13
0.12

16

9

9
6

6

6

9
6

9

M10

M10
M6
M10

M6

M6

M6

M10

H

41.5

41.5
32

32

32

41.5
32

41.5

1~3

D

16

100

135
155

60
84

100A

120A

90

120

90A

B

Door Plate

M
L±0.5

Positioning Steel Ball

Spring Washer

Nut

D

C
H

T
S

90°

XAE61 L90

Code L

XAE61
90A
90

Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part umberN

Foldable Type
with Nut

11

11
16
11
16
11

16

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

◙Front Mounting, Foldable Type,with Nut

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

Non-Slip,with WasherXAJ31 SUS304+Rubber

Code D
37 0.07
60 0.10
37 0.09
60 0.12
37 0.11
60 0.15

dH L1 M A
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)L

37 0.13
60 0.17
37 0.16
60 0.19
37 0.18
60 0.23
37 0.21
60 0.27

70

80

50

90

170

95

130

11.5

110

120

90

135

210

170

130

XAJ31

10 5

Washer Material

A
SUM22L

Chrome Plating

P
SUM22L

Electrostatic Coating

(Black)

A

L

L1 Ø15

3
.5

H

(d
)

D

1
0

2-M

1
.5

NBR Rubber(Black)

Washer

The first perspective

Part umberN

Mirror Surface Buffing

◙ Back Mounting,Non-Slip,with Washer

37 0.28
60 0.32
52 0.25
87 0.31
52 0.32
87 0.37
52 0.41
87 0.49
52 0.50
87 0.55

12 13.58

258

208

220

158

120

100

110

80

125

200

160

120

288

150

188

238

250

300

250

162

200

260

S
SUS304

Code D
L H Washer

Material
Delivery

6
R

Part umberN

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

L80

8010

XAJ31 H37

37
60

D10 A

XAJ31 A  P  S

Front Mounting, Foldable Type,with Nut

Back Mounting,Non-Slip,with Washer
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◙
Code Type Material Surface Treatment/Color

No Plate

XAF51 SUM22L Chrome Plating

XAF61 SUS304 Mirror Surface Buffing

A6063
XAF72

XAF76

Offset Handles

h

H

2-M

B

L

L1

D

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

With Spec only apply to .* XAF61

Code L
58 0.09
76 0.10
98 0.11

110 0.12
120 0.13
130 0.13
135 0.14
170 0.16

D L1 H B h M

XAF51
XAF61
XAF72
XAF76

10 40 5

48
66
88

100
110
120
125
160
188* 198 0.17

No Plate

Code

L100

L
        100
        120

XAF66

XAF66

◙ with Plate

Code Type Material Surface Treatment
Handle Plate Handle Plate

XAF66 with Plate A6063 Clear Anodize

   Features

● The grip part is inclined, easy to grasp;
● Ø10 rough handle, stable and high strength.

◙

T

E
F

W

G

Plate◙

Code L L1

100

120

125

XAF66

110

130

135

E G

100

120

125

145

165

170

D H MB h F

M540 134710

127

147

152

W

16

Plate SizeHandle Size

T

3.2

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

0.05

L

L1

D

H

M

B

h

Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part umberN

No Plate/with Plate
Back Mounting

Clear Anodize

Powder Coating(Mat Black)

66 0.05
86 0.07

108 0.09
128

47

30
31.5
32
40 0.11

XAF51
XAF61

6 16 4

8 18

13

10

7

10 5

60
80

100
120

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Code L
XAF51
XAF61

48
66

10

D

L48XAF51 D10

Delivery

6
R

Part umberN

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Back Mounting

◙
Code Type Material Surface Treatment

J-XAG91 A6063 Shot Blasted Clear Anodize

Code
A

J-XAG91 20 12548112 13 7 32.86.5 10.5 50 36 0.10

h1d d1 b b1
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)hL1H
L

B

h
1

L

L1

h

H

A

b

b1

B

d

d1

Oval Handle  Bar Angled Type/Standard
Front Mounting /Back Mounting

Code L
J-XAG91 112 20

A

J-XAG91 L112

Angled Type

B

L

L1

hH

A

2-M

Code L
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

XAG11

75
100
125
150
175

83

16 M5
108
133
158
183

114
152
203

XAG21
127
165
216

20 M6

L1 A B H M h

Code
L H

A
L1 B h M

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

8

13

13

12

38

51 0.13
0.14

0.10

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.05
0.06

Code A
L H B h M

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)L1

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

Ordinary
Standard A6063

Powder Coating(Black)

Shot Blasted Anodize

Shot Blasted(Mat Black)

XAG11

XAG21

XAG24

XAP02 Baked Paint (Red)Economy

XAP02

20

100

50
112
128
160

26

112

55

117
128
160
179
192
300
400

113

10 M6
125
141
173
129

13

17 12 M8

134
145
177
196
209
317
417

0.08
0.10
0.11
0.13
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.24
0.28

XAG24

0.08
0.05

113
88

47

0.09125 49
0.10133
0.11141
0.13173

20

51

M613 10

0.12129 53
0.14137
0.16145

55

0.20
0.23
0.25
0.27
0.30

197
209
317
367
417

26

57

17 12 M8
0.18177

100
112
120
128
160
112
120
128
160
180
192
300
350
400

75

Code

XAG11 L75

L
      75

100
XAG11

◙

Delivery

6
R

Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

The first perspective

Front Mounting

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part umberN

Part umberN Part umberN

Part umberN
Code A

L

XAP02 L100 H50

H

XAP02 20
100
112

Part umberN

50

A20

Code A
L

XAG24 L100

L1

XAG24 20
75

100

Part umberN

A20

88
113

Please order
as shown

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Code Type
Material

HollowElbow

XAH01 Hollow Handles A6063(Black) SUS201

Code

L200

L

XAH01

XAH01

200
250

Hollow Handles

Code
225

10 16.5

275

L1 d d1
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

0.43
325 0.47
375 0.51
425 0.54
525

L

250
300
350
400

200

500

XAH01

2-d Through

Counterbore d1

Ø
3
2

34

L

1
5

2
6

5
8

3
8

L1

0.35

0.65

Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part umberN

Processing
according to

drawings

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Square Shape◙
Code Type

XAK01

Material Surface Treatment

SUS304 Mirror Surface BuffingSquare Shape

Application: For indoor and outdoor medium-sized doors.◙
Front Mounting 

XAK01

Code L
L1 H h T A B E

5696
32

116

170
46

220

100

150

200

80
20

30

6

9

18

22

12

16

70

110

140

4.5

6.5

8.5

12.5

d d1
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

0.16

0.21

0.31

0.41

Cast Handles
Square / Shape Arch Shape

Front Mounting /Back Mounting

T

h

H

AB

E

L1

L

d

d1

◙ Arch Shape

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

SUS304 Mirror Surface BuffingArch ShapeBack MountingXAQ01

L

L1

2-M Depth 15 Ø15

H

h

B

Code
B

22
27
29

138
190

L1

42
44

H h

XAQ01 M5

M
L

100
150

0.35
0.44

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part umberN

Part umberN

Code

XAK01 L80

XAK01

L
        80

100

Delivery

6
R

Part umberN

Please order
as shown

Code

XAQ01

L
       100
        150

XAQ01 L100

Delivery

6
R

Part umberN

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Resin Hinges

Code Type
Main Body Shaft

HFC01

Material Color Material

Black SPCC
Economy Type

Surface Treatment

Zinc Plating

Code

Part Number

No.
B B1 H h T E D d d1 d2

HFC01

30 14 9.5 8 4.2 3

45 24 16 8 9 13

6

6.5

50 30
18 12.5 8.3

20 6
10

10 6.5

102 72.5

A A1

39

52.5

60

70

80

20

30

35

40

46

49.5 19.5 11.5 14 9.4

18

530

45

45A

50

50A

102

0.01

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.08

Load
(kg)

7

10

12

12

13

16

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

HFC01

HFC01 30

A

39
52.5

30
45

Countersink/Counterbore

A
A1

H

A

A1

B

TT E

H

T E

H

A

A1

T

H

A

A1

  d1d1

B B
1

D Countersink

  d1

B
1

B B
1

d2   d1

B B
1

A

A1

T

H

d2 d1

B B
1

4-d Through

D Countersink
4-d Through

HFC06 Counterbore
PA6

48 47 48 32 30 12.5 12.6 5.5 10 0.02

59 62 59 42 37

70 80 70 47 43
0.04

Color A B A1 B1 H C

9.5

11 156.6

dD

HFC06
15.5 14.5

3.8

h

4.4

6

T

7.5

Reference Weight
( /pcs)kg

Load
(kg)

T H

A1

A

B
1B

C
Ø5

HFC06

HFC01

30No：

HFC01

45No：

HFC01

45ANo：

HFC01

50/50ANo：

HFC01

102No：

Countersink/Counterbore Type

◙ Economy Type

 E
W

(Black)
(White)

◙ Economy Type

◙

H
in
g
e

Code

Part Number

No.

Inventor self madeInventory

D Countersink
4-d Through

4-d Through
Counterbore D

Depth h

4-d Through

Counterbore D
Depth h

4-d Through

Counterbore D
Depth h

Code
Part Number

No.
 E
W

(Black)
(White)HFC06

HFC06 48

Color

48
59

E

◙
Code
Part Number

No.

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Ordinary Type

The first perspective

Ordinary Type

Ordinary Type

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Aluminum HingesCountersink/ with ProtrudedCountersink 
Flat Type

35
47

21 25 5.5 10.5 5.5
47 32 30 7.5

13
3.5 4.3

6.5
62 63 42 37 9.5

A B

HFC26

T dDA1 B1 H T1C
Code

Part Number
No.
47

63
47A

0.05

0.025
0.035

10

11

Load
(kg)

10

Reference
( /pcs)

 Weight
kg

◙ Countersink with Protruded

HFC26
Flat
Type Shot Blasted Clear Anodize

Code Type Material

A6063-T5

Cost Effective

Economy Type

Code
Part Number

No.

35A
35B
48A
62
62A
79A
35C
48B

62B
79B

DdA A1B B1 TH

35

48

62

79
35
48

62
79

26

47
26
63
26
63
66
78
63

113

13

25
13
37
13
43
25
30
20

43

3.5

4.5

3.5

4.5

5.5

6.5
5.5
6.5
5.5

6.5

11

13
11
13
10.5

13

4 Holes
Installation

HFC21
HFC22

6 Holes
Installation

HFC21
HFC22

0.015
0.02
0.025
0.03
0.05
0.07
0.05
0.07
0.09
0.11
0.145

10

11

10

11

Load
(kg)

10

15

22

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

56※ 56 10
15

With No. only apply to※  HFC22

A

B

A1

T

H

B
1

4 Holes Installation 6 Holes Installation

HFC22-56 Surface Treatment is Shot Blasted Black Anodize.

26 80

21

32

42

47
21
32

42
47

37.8

47 11 4.5 15 0.03

◙ Countersink

HFC21

HFC22
Countersink

Flat
Type A6063-T5Economy Type

Code Type Material Surface Treatment/ColorCost Effective

Brushed Finish Clear Anodize

Brushed Finish Black Anodize

D Countersink

4-d Through

A1

A

B

T

H

B
1

B
1

CT

T
1

A1

A

B B
1

H

D Countersink

4-d Through

Surface Treatment/Color

There is a POM bushing at the shaft position to prevent friction between metals.

10.5

11

self made

D Countersink

6-d Through

There is a POM bushing at the shaft position to prevent friction between metals.

Countersink
with Protruded

self made

Part Number
Code No.

HFC26 47

A

3547
47AHFC26 47

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part Number
Code No.

HFC21 26

A

8026
35AHFC21 35

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Counterbore/Slotted Hole
Flat Type

◙ Slotted Hole

Code Type Material

A6063-T5Flat  Type Parallel Slotted Hole Brushed Finish Clear AnodizeHFC28

◙ Counterbore Hole

Code Type Material

HFC81 Flat Type Counterbore Hole A6063-T5 Brushed Finish Clear Anodize

Surface Treatment/Color

Surface Treatment/Color

35 21 25 10 5.5 10 0.02

48 32
47

30 0.03

47

47A

63 62 4263 37 0.05

H

HFC81 10
11 6.5 11

B B1A A1 d D
Code No.

Part Number Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Load
(kg)

Part Number
A

Code No.

HFC81 47

3547
47AHFC81 48

There is a POM bushing at the shaft position to prevent friction between metals.

35
47

21 25 10 5.5

48 32 30
11

3.5
6.5

47

47A

63 62 63 42 37

B A1 B1 T dA

HFC28

H D
Code

Part Number

No.

0.020

0.035

0.050

10

11

Load
(kg)

10

Reference Weight
( /pcs)kg

Recommended Use Ultra Low Head Hexagon Socket Cap Screws.

There is a POM bushing at the shaft position to prevent friction between metals.

d1

5.5

6.5

D1

10

11

C

1.5

3

5

A1

A

BB
1

T

H

2-d Through
Counterbore D

d
1

D
1

C

1
.5

self made

self made

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part Number
A

Code No.
3547

HFC28

HFC28 47
47A 48

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Aluminum Hinges

H

3
.5

B B
1

A1

A

4-d Through

Counterbore D
Depth1.5

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Parallel Slotted Hole/Countersink Hole
  Flat Type,Heavy Load/ top TypeS

Stop Type◙

HFC91 Stop Type Countersink Hole A6063-T5

MaterialCode Type

6.8

5.4 0.04

4.2

7.3

5.8 0.06

47

47A

47B

63

63A

63B 4.5

120°

135°

150°

120°

135°

150°

C E

HFC91 10

A B A1 B1 V

48 47 32 30 17

62 63 42 37 21

Code No.

Part Number Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Load
(kg)

Open States

Part Number

Code No.

HFC91 47A

A

48HFC91
47A

47B

3
.5

V

E

B
1B

A1

A

4-Ø6.5 Through

Ø13 Countersink

C

Can be positioned 
at (C) angle

When the position is less
than 90°,the hinge will 
automatically close.

<
90°

Closed States 

Part Number
Code No.

HFC88 166

45166HFC88

◙ Heavy Load Type

Material

HFC88
Parallel Slotted

Hole
A6063-T5

Brushed Finish
Clear Anodize

Code Type

166 0.71HFC88

Code No.

Part Number Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Heavy Load
Type

4
0

4
0

4
0

2
3

1
6
6

54.2

74.4

100

6

3
1
.8

1
9

8
.5

Ø17

POM Washers

Load
(kg)

45

Load
(kg)

Shot Blasted Clear Anodize

Surface Treatment/Color

Surface Treatment/Color

Cost Effective

Precision Type

There is a POM  at the shaft position to prevent friction between metals.washers

self made

The first perspective

Example

EX

The first perspective

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Aluminum Hinges

self made

There is a POM  at the shaft position to prevent friction between metals.washers

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Round Hole
Flat Type

Code Type MaterialCost Effective

HFV11

HFV12 Flat Type Round Hole Economy Type SUS304

HFV14

Surface Treatment

Mirror Surface Buffing

Brushed Finish

35 21 25 5.5

47 32 30

61 42 37 6.5

32 20

35 21 25 5.5

47 32 30

61 42 37 6.5

HFV14

24

28

35
32 20

13

16

24

30

3.4 3

3.4

60
26

6.4

HFV12

35 22 34 4.2 4

80 47 43

80 47 43 4

5

5

16

22

28

36
30 22

3.4

20 12 3.4

Code

Part Number
A A1 d1B B1 H

No.
T d

22
26 3.2

35
34 4.3

Load
(kg)

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

HFV11

Division 

5
4.5

5

50 30
23 4.5

27

38
35

11

15

35

15

10

11

13

30

9

12

25

3

4

6

7

9

30

40

1

1

6

7

6

8

13

15

25

6

5

3

6

5

3

4

6

2

3

2.5

4

2

3

1.5

2

3

1.5

2

1.5

0.8

1.5

2

3

9

6.3

12

9

12.5

6.3

8.5

11.5

6.4

3.8

6

8

12

5.3

0.052

0.013

0.016

0.021

0.026

0.03

0.034

0.039

0.047

0.035

0.050

0.120

0.06

0.08

0.20

0.190

0.32

0.20

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.02

0.03

0.07

0.08

0.18

4 Holes 
Installation

6 Holes 
Installation

4 Holes 
Installation

6 Holes 
Installation

4 Holes 
Installation

40

47

58

70

65

77

95

113

100

25

30

40A

50A

40

50

65

75

90

25

30

40

50

50A

65

75

90

100 26

8 Holes Installation

8 Holes Installation

6 Holes 
Installation

Mounting Hole
Qty.

40

47

58

25

30

40

50

50

70

65

77

95

65

75

90

113

25

30

40

50

40

50

65

75

90

100

100

4

Inventor self madeInventory

The first perspective

Part Number
Code No.

HFV14

65
HFV14 75

65

32

A Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Stainless Steel Hinges

4 Holes Installation 6 Holes Installation 8 Holes Installation

H

T

d1

T

H

d1

A
A1

B

B
1

B
1

T

H

d1

A
A1

B B
1

B
1

B
1

6-d 8-d

B

A
A1

4-d

B
1

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Code Material Surface Treatment

HFV21 SUS304

Type

Round Hole Dislocation 

Code

Part Number Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

65 22 4.5 13 0.03

75 26 5.5 15 0.05

90 34 25 0.07

65

75

90

100 100 26 30 0.10
6

No.

60 46 36 12.7 3 6.6

50 36 30 8.5 2 4

5

A2 d d1 DivisionA B A1 B1 H T
Load
(kg)

6 Holes Installation
HFV21

8 Holes Installation
HFV21

◙ Round Hole Dislocation 

6 Holes Installation 8 Holes Installation

T

H

d1

B
1

B
1

B
1

B

A1

A

A2 8-d

T

H

d1

A

B
1

B
1

B

A1

A2 6-d

Part Number
Code

HFV01
50
60

75

B

90

HFV01 A50

A

◙ Round Hole+Slotted Hole

A

35 40 21 25
2

47 47 32 30

61 58 42 37 3

50 75 30 54 2

60 90 38 70 3

5.5

6.5

5.5

7

5

6

4.5

6

6.5

10

12

5.5

6.5

6

7

b
Code

4 Holes Installation
HFV01

6 Holes Installation
HFV01

Part Number
B A1 B1 aT d d1

0.03

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.16

Load
(kg)

9

12

25

30

50

Reference Weight

( /pcs)kg

T

 d1

A
A1

B

3-d

a

bB
1

Code Type Material

HFV01
Round Hole

+Slotted Hole
SUS304

Surface Treatment

Mirror Surface Buffing

Cost Effective

Economy Type

4 Holes Installation 6 Holes Installation

T

d1

A1

A

B

a

b

B
1

2-d

Part Number
Code

HFV21
65
75

50

A

HFV21 65

No.

Inventor self madeInventory

The first perspective

Inventor self madeInventory

The first perspective

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Flat Type

Round Hole Dislocation
Round Hole+Slotted HoleStainless Steel Hinges

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Code No.
36 48 36 36 0.03
50 44 50 28 0.04

75 50 75

20
34

29.534 0.08

Part Number
A A1 B1B

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

4 Holes Installation
HFL16

6 Holes Installation
HFL16

—Flat Type,Material SUS304/SUS316

Part Number
Code No.

HFL16 36

A

4836
50HFL16 44

2

8

Ø4 Ø8

B
1

B
1

B

A1

A

Ø8.6 Countersink 

6-Ø4.5 Through

6 Holes Installation

2

8

Ø4 Ø8

4 Holes Installation

B
1

B

A1

A

Ø8.6 Countersink

4-Ø4.5 Through

No.：50/50A/65/75 No.：100

T

d1

H

A1

A

B B
1

T

H

d1

A

B

A1

B
1

D Countersink

4-d Through D Countersink

6-d Through

30 30
12

Code

Part Number
A A1 d1B B1 H

No.
T d

Load
(kg)

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

35
0.11

D

50
5050

Material:SUS316

35 0.123550A 6

40 35 14 45 0.21665 6565 6.512.6HFG03

50 40 15 0.3375 7575 657

60 60 16 85 0.59100 100100 8

Part Number
A

Code No.

50
50HFG03

50A

HFG03 50

◙

◙Material:SUS304

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

CountersinkHFG03 Brushed FinishEconomy Type

Cost Effective

SUS316

self made

The first perspective

Example

EX

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Stainless Steel Hinges

self made

Hinge
Fixing

Electric Cabinet 
Dual Door

Electric Box
Rack

Hinge
Fixing

The first perspective

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

CountersinkHFL16 Grind- PolishingEconomy Type

Cost Effective

SUS304

Countersink,Economy Type

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Hinge Fixing

Electric Cabinet 
Dual Door

Electric Box Rack

Hinge Fixing

30
12

40 35 14
50 40 15
60 60 16

25 25 9
5

36 36 15 8

6

Code
Part Number

A A1 d1B B1 H
No.

T d
Load
(kg)

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

HFG02

35

65
85

30

40
35 35

6

D

50

65
75

100

40

60
50A

47

63
63A

32
30

14

65
75

100

40

60

50

47

63
42 37 14 5

12.6

10.4

16.3

11

13

7
8

4

8

6

6
45

65
75

100

40

60

50

48

62
80 47 43 16

6.5

5.2

8.3

5.5

6.5

8

Part Number

Code No.

HFG02 50

A

50HFG02
50

50A

—
 Flat TypeThicken

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

Countersink Mirror Surface BuffingHFG02 Ordinary Type SUS316

Countersink 

12.6
6

0.11
0.12
0.21
0.33
0.59
0.06
0.11
0.10
0.19
0.19

 40/60No.：  No.：47/63/63A

A

A1

B
1

B
H

T

d1

4-d Through
  D Countersink

 100No.：

铰
链

A

A1

B
1

B

T

H

d1

6-d Through

  D Countersink

A

A1

B
1

B

T

H

d1

4-d Through
  D Countersink

 50/50A/65/75No.：

A

A1

B
1

B

T

H

d1

4-d Through

  D Countersink

self made

The first perspective

Example

EX

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Stainless Steel Hinges

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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2

8
B B

1

A

A1 A2

Ø8.6 Countersink

Ø4 Ø8

4-Ø4.5 Through

HFV61 50 54 50 34 14 24 0.05

A B B1 A1 A2
No.Code

Part Number Reference Weight
(Kg/pcs)

Part Number
Code No.

HFV61 50

50HFV61

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

HFV61 Tumble PolishSUS304
Left and Right

Bias Type

◙ Left and Right Bias Type

Countersink

H
in
g
e

Flat Type, Left and Right Bias Type

For Cold Storage,  TypeLong Plate

No.：145

Code Type Load Material Surface Treatment

Heavy Load SUS304
For Cold 
StorageHFR26 Long Plate Mirror Surface Buffing

Part Number

Code No.

HFR26

205

145

151

180

177

Load
(Kg)

Reference Weight
(Kg/pcs)

80

0.46

0.30

0.25

0.52

0.48

Nut Fixed

5
0

7
0

25 25 40 42 56

6
8

205

4
8

7-Ø6.5 Through
Ø12.8 Countersink

7

1
7

7
.5

58.5

536

3
03
9

3
.5

92
0

9

43

3
0

5
0

21 48 54

151

2
0

4
0

10 6-Ø5.3 Through

Ø9.7 Countersink

7

1
83
0

40

49

7

6-Ø6.5 Through

Ø12 Countersink

3
0

5
0

9 62 55

2
2

4
0

145

3
03
9

53

6 2
1
.5

7
.5

No.：205No.：180

No.：151 No.：177

7
0

4
7
.5

19 12

23 40 42 54

177.5

3
4

4
8

6
8

9-Ø6.5 Through

Ø11 Countersink

4
7
.5

7
0

31 31 40 55

180

3
4

4
6

7
0

9-Ø6.5 Through

Ø12 Countersink

4

◙ For Cold Storage

Please order
as shown

Delivery

8
R

Example

EX
Cold Storage

The first perspective

Part Number
Code No.

HFR26 205

80205HFR26

Load
(Kg)

Delivery

12
R

Please order
as shown

The first perspective

Stainless Steel Hinges

self made

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Carbon Steel Hinges

Code Type Material Surface TreatmentCost Effective

HFV02 Chrome PlatingSPCCFlat Type Round Hole Economy Type

Round Hole
Flat Type

4 Holes Installation 6 Holes Installation

B

A

A1

H

T

d1

4-d

B
1

T

H
d1

B

A
A1

6-d

B
1

B
1

35 40 21 25 5.5

47 47 32 30
2

61 58 42 37
3

6.5

Code

Part Number
A A1 d1B B1 H

No.
T d

Load
(kg)

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

◙ 4 Holes Installation

5

Division

HFV02

◙ 6 Holes Installation

40

47

58

5

70 80 70 47 43

9

11.5
4

9

12

25

30

0.035

0.05

0.12

0.19

Inventor self madeInventory

The first perspective

Part Number
Code No.

HFV02

65
HFV02

77

65

35
47

A Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

35 21 25 5.5

47 32 30

61 42 37 6.5

11

15

35

5

6

52

3

0.06

0.08

0.20
HFV02

12

65

77

95

113 80

65

77

95

113 47 43 4 40 0.32

Code

Part Number
A A1 d1B B1 H

No.
T d

Load
(kg)

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)Division

9

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Code
A A1B B1 H

No.
T

40 2540 25 5
50 30

50 30 6
76 56
60 3660 36

9

11.5

158

12

14.5

d1

4 5

6 6

8 8

MV

HFR01

40
50

60
50A

Load
(kg)

18

20
25

0.05
0.10
0.17
0.20

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Part Number

Screw Type

Flat Type

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

Screw Type ZDCHFR01 Electrophoresis(Black)
Economy

Type

◙

Part Number
Code No.

HFR01 40

A

4040
50HFR01 50

TH

d1

V

4-M

B B
1

A
A1

Code

Part Number
A A1 d1B B1 H

No.
T d

40 2540 25 5 5.3 4

50 3050 30 6 6.3 6

60 3660 36

9

11.5

15 8 8.4 8

HFR06
HFR07

40

50

60

Load
(kg)

18

25

0.06

0.09

0.16

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)D

10.2

12.4

16.5

TH

d1

B B
1

D×90°
4-d Through

A1

A

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

ZDC
Spray Paint(Silver )

Electrophoresis(Black)Economy
Type

HFR06

HFR07

Countersink Hole Type◙

Part Number
Code No.

A

HFR06 50

5050
60HFR06 60

Countersink Hole Type

Screw Type

Zinc Diecast Hinges

Inventory

Inventory

The first perspective

The first perspective

Delivery

8
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Countersink Hole
Type

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)Code No.

Part Number

HFR61 108 0.66

   Application

● It can be used in large cabinets, temperature and humidity testing equipment, ovens, etc.
◙

   Features

● The maximum opening angle is 135º ;

● With hinge cover, no fastener installation traces ;

● It can be adjusted during installation to suit the sealing thickness of different doors;

● Both left and right doors can be used.

◙

Ø10

1
3

1
9
.3

79.8

114.8

3
4
.8

3
4
.8

3
4
.7

3
4
.71

0
8

1
06.5

48

63.9

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

HFR61 Horizontal and Perpendicular Slotted Hole Type Pearl Nickel PlatingZDC

◙

Part Number
Code No.

HFR61 108

108HFR61

Code Type Material

Light Load

Surface Treatment

Mirror Surface Buffing

Load

Economy
TypeHFP01 SUS304

◙ Welded Hinges 

Code

Part Number

No.

HFP01

35 1.5

50 2

3

40

50

65

75

90

100
60

40

50

65

75

90

100

TA B

6.3

6.4

8.5

12.5

H

0.025

0.035

0.07

0.08

0.19

0.2

Load
(kg)

6

8

13

15

25

30

d1

3

4

6

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

T
B

A

d1

H

Square

Zinc Diecast Hinges

Inventory

Inventor self madeInventory

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part Number
Code No.

HFP01

HFP01
40

40
50

Delivery

8
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Zinc Diecast Hinges/Welded Hinges 

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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65/75No.：

90°

T

H

d1

B

A1

A

B
1

B

H

T

d1

A

A1

B
1

4-d
6-d

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

Economy 
Flat Type Round HoleHFG51 SUS304

：No. 40/50

Code
Part Number

A A1 d1B B1 H
No.
40
50
65
75

T d

HFG51
35 22

40 26
5.8

50 34

50 30
65 46

8.3

1.5

2
75 54

5.3

2.5

4

Radial Load
(kg)

6
8

13
15

4.3

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

0.03
0.07

0.02
3.2

Part Number
Code No.

A

35
40
50

HFG51

HFG51 40

Round Hole
Flat Type

Spring Hinges

Opening and closing angle of the spring hinge should within 180°, the torque will decay faster if it exceeds it.

90°

Free StatusFree Status

self made

The first perspective

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Mirror Surface Buffing

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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No.

Part Number

Code
Load(kg)

Reference Weight
( /pcs)kg

◙ Inside Installation Door

No.

80

Surface TreatmentMaterialTypeCode

HFN01 ZDC Zinc PlatingInside Installation Door

Application

Part Number

HFN01

Code
Load
(kg)

20

Reference Weight
( /pcs)kg

0.22

B-B

Installation Dimension Drawing ◙

A-A

3 25 min

12 9 2

8.
5

13
.5

17 20.3

2

10×3
Sealing Strip

Door Plate

Frame

3
3

3
0

2
7

A
pprox 120°

1
5

.5

1
6

.5

M
6

Door frame opening size◙

(11)

2 15.5min

7.5

15.5

Outside

Pin Shaft Ø5 mm

Total Length 100 mm

A
A

B B

4
5

1
7

6
7

8
0

6
7

±
0

.1

47
.5

+
0

.2
0

Ø
.

6
5

Ø
1
0
.5

×
9
0
°

+0.2
018

H
in

g
e

C
e

n
te

rl
in

e
31

.5
+

0
.2

0

+0.2
09

Part Number

Code No.

HFN01 80
80HFN01

Latch Type Screw Hole

17.5

4.6

6

M
4

1
2 7
.4

2
.5

Door opening angle 120°

22

2

2

9.25

35

2

6

Self Clamp
Sealing Strip

(2
0

)

2
.5

60HFN06

◙ Outside Installation Door

Part Number

Code No.

HFN06 60
60HFN06

Load
(kg)

15

Installation Dimension Drawing ◙

7
8
 w

it
h
 R

e
ta

in
in

g
 R

in
g
 G

ro
o

v
e

3
6

2
0

6
0

Ø5

Surface TreatmentMaterialTypeCode

HFN06 SUS304 Tumble Polish
Outside

Installation Door

Application

Screw Hole+
Welding Type

Latch Type,Screw Hole/Screw Hole+Welding Type
Embedded,Inside/Outside Installation Door

Concealed Hinges

Inventory

Inventory

The first perspective

The first perspective

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

15 0.05

Outside

Latch
Type

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Installation Dimension Drawing ◙
11

9
0

Ø6

2.5

1
6
.5

2
7
.5

23

2
5

6
.45
1

17

9

11
6
.5

2-Ø6.5 Through

Ø12.5 Countersink

2
.5

Part Number

Code No.

HFN16 108
108

T

HFN16

T2.5
2.5

Code Type Application Material Surface Treatment

HFN16 Latch Type
Countersink+

Slotted Hole Type
Outside 

Installation Door
SUS304 Tumble Polish

2.5

T

HFN16
108

No.

Part Number

Code

Load
(kg)

0.15

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

116.5 0.13

The door can be fixed 
by welding or bolts; 
The slotted hole on the 
door allows screws or 
rivets to properly adjust 
the door made of synthetic 
material.

8.9
9

2.1

2
5

6
.

4

5
0
.

5

9
0

1
0

8

Ø6

Ø11×90°

2-Ø6.2 Through

6

28 2

10 12

(23)

33

3

T1
7

2
1

4

(2
5

)

25

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Latch Type,Slotted Hole
Embedded, Outside Installation Door

The first perspective

No.:108 No.:116.5

Concealed Hinges

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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L Type Quick Disassembly Type,
Inside Installation Door

Code Type Application Material Surface Treatment

HFN07
Spray Matte Black

Painted
Quick 

Disassembly
Inside 

Installation Door
ZDC

No.

8 32 31.5 8 16.5 20.5 18 10 4 2 5

11 20.5 28 23.5

11A 20 25.5 20.5

Reference Weight

(Kg/pcs）

HFN07 25

D

7

Load

(kg)
T

2.56

MhH2H1A

34

0.1

0.15

0.14
33.5 11 12

Part Number

Code
A1 B H

Part Number
Code No.

HFN07 8

A

32
34

HFN07
8

11

A

B

2
5

2
5

7
5

H
2

H1

H

A
1

D

T

6

21

h

Activity Connector◙

3-M

The first perspective

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Screw Hole+
Welding Type

Concealed Hinges

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Quick Disassembly Type,Screw Hole
       Embedded Type,Outside Installation Door

Code Type Application

Outside Installation
Door

ZDC

Material

Quick Disassembly Type

Surface Treatment

HFH01
Electrophoresis

(Black)Screw Hole

3

7
0 1

2

3
0

Ø6

Installation Dimension Drawing ◙
28min

~R13

M6

Sealing Strip 

2

7

10

2

8 2

119

2

Self Clamp 
Sealing Strip

1
4

.8
5

(2
0

)

No.

30

Part Number

Code

HFH01

Load
(kg)

12 0.05

Reference Weight
(Kg/pcs)

Part Number

Code No.

HFH01 30
30HFH01

1.5~2.0

+0.5
020

14±0.5

1
8

±
0

.4

Slit Dimension◙
Inventory

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

The first perspective

Detachable Hinges

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Code Type Application Material Surface TreatmentReversed

HFG82
SUS304

HFG87

Single Leaf
Spring Type

Round
Hole

For Left-hand Use

For Right-hand Use

Inside Installation
Door

17 13 5
0.10

20

17.6

24 18 6

A A1 d

HFG82  
HFG87

Code No.

Part Number Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

2

8
4 5
9

1
4

0
.5

d

4
5

6
0

A1

A

2-Ø5.1

No.：17 No.：20

Part Number
Code No.

HFG82 17

HFG82
17
20

The drawing is for left hand use.

Pulling
Direction

2

9
2 5
9

1
5
.5

0
.5

d

4
8

6
0

A1

A

2-Ø5.3

◙

Structure description: Pull the pin away from the door frame for disassembly.

Single Leaf Spring Type Round Hole, 

          Flat Type,Inside Installation Door

Pluging Type, Countersink Hole

Code Type Material Surface Treatment/ColorReversed

HFC31

HFC32

HFC41

HFC42

Wire Drawing Clear Anodize

Wire Drawing  AnodizeBlack
For Left-hand Use

For Right-hand Use

Pluging
Type

Countersink
Hole

A6063-T5

For Left-hand Use
HFC31/32

For Right-hand Use
HFC41/42

T

H

A1

A

B B
1

D×90°
4-d Through

T

H

A1

A

BB
1

D×90°

4-d Through

Code

Part Number

No.
B B1 H T

47

11
63

30

37

A A1

48 32

62 42

3.5

d

6.5

HFC31
HFC32

HFC41
HFC42 48

62

D

13
0.03

0.05

10

Load
(kg)

Reference Weight
( /pcs)kg

36 21 25 10 11 5.5 0.0236

Part Number
Code No.

HFC31 36

A

36
48

HFC31
HFC32

36
48

◙

Single Leaf Spring Type

Pluging Type

The first perspective

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

The first perspective

Inventor self madeInventory

Inventory

Pulling
Direction

Wire Drawing Clear Anodize

Wire Drawing  AnodizeBlack

Detachable Hinges

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Part Number
Code No.

HFG11 50

A

50HFG11
50
50A

No.：100No.：50/50A/65/75

A1

A

H

T

A1

A

H

T

Code

Part Number

No.
B B1 H TA A1 d

HFG11
HFG12

HFG16
HFG17

D

30 30

35
35

14

40

50 40 15

50

50A

65

75

100

50

65

75

100

50

65

75

100 60 30 16

6 6.512.5

For Left-hand Use

For Right-hand Use

0.14

0.23

0.27

0.45

Load
(kg)

35

45

65

Reference Weight
( /pcs)kg

B

B
1

B
1

B B
1

D×90°

4-d Through
D×90°

6-d Through

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

The first perspective

Inventor self madeInventory

HFG11

HFG16

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

HFG12

HFG17

SUS316

Mirror Surface Buffing

Brushed Finish

Mirror Surface Buffing

Brushed Finish

Economy
Type

The drawing is for left hand use.

Reversed

For Left-hand Use

For Right-hand Use

Countersink
Hole

Detachable HingesPluging Type
Flat Type

Pluging
Type

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

692



A1

A

B

4-d

B
1

T

d2

H

HFK01 HFM31
11/12/13No.：

TH
1

H

B
1

B

A1

A
4-d Through

D Counterbored

HFM31
31/32/33/34/38No.：

A

20

T

A1

4-d

H
B B

1
32 36 2132 18 8

1.2
40

48 32
40 26 9 4.3

50 50 36 12.5 2

7.5
8.5

12

0.015
0.03
0.06

※ Considering torque deteriorations caused by aging, temperature and humidity variation, the torque value is set higher than the rated torque value at shipping.

d

HFK01

A A1B B1 H T d2
Torque

N·m
※

1 .5

0 .35
0 .7

Code
Part Number

No.
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

Round Hole
   Square Type

Code Type Material Surface Treatment/ColorAdjustment Angle

HFK01 SUS304

HFM31

Tumble Polish

Matt Black

Square
Type

Round
 Hole

Free Angle 
Positioning ZDC

H

HFM31

T dA A1 B1
Symmetric Torque

N·m
Refeencer Weight

(kg/pcs)H1 D
Load
(kg)

11 1.8
12 2.3
13 3.4
31 0.9
32 1.4
33 1.8
34 2.3
38 0.9

40

57

B

50.8

38

34

28

34

17.8

12.7

11

6.3 4.5

3

12 5.2

4.5

15

10

0.11

0.04

Part Number
Code No.

HFK01 32

HFK01
32
40

Inventory

The first perspective

Delivery

8
R

Please order
as shown

Code
Part Number

No.

 Flat Type Torque Hinges

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

693



Adjustable Torque Type

Free Angle Positioning Type

◙
Code Type Material Surface TreatmentAdjustment Angle

HFK21 Shot Blasted Clear Anodize
Adjustable

Torque Type
Free Angle
Positioning A6063

B

16
16

21

60
60A
60B 21

A B A1 A2 B1

59 60 40 10 0.05HFK21

Code
Part Number

No.
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)
Load
(kg)

Part Number
Code No.

HFK21 60

60HFK21

Flat Type Torque Hinges

◙
Code Type Material Surface TreatmentAdjustment Angle

HFK56
Countersink

+Round Hole
SUS304

Free Angle 
Positioning Tumble Polish

※ After detaching from the pull back state,To the maximum torque before the normal "torque range".

0.4±20%

1.5±20%

04 L

R

（For Left Side）

（For Right Side）

0.7±20%

08 0.8±20%

Torque
N·m

Breakaway Torque
N·m

※Reversed

HFK56

No.

Part Number

Code

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

0.03

Stop Torque HingeCommon Torque Hinge

Reaction rebound

Torque is released when closing, Won't rebound◙

(Ø7.5)

14 13

6
6

2-Ø4.3

1
1

1

14

2-Ø4.4 Through

 Ø9.4 Countersink

(2.5)

2
0

4
3

1
5

8
.5

1
.5

Left-handed type shown,
Right-handed type is symmetrical.

Torque Range

Door Installation
Position

Breakaway Torque Range(22°)

Stop Position

168°

1
0
°

Part Number
Code No.

HFK56 04

04
HFK56

Reversed

08
L
R

L

Flat Type Torque Hinges

L Type Torque Hinges

L Type Torque Hinges

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Example

EX

Inventory

The first perspective

The first perspective

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

self made
18

A1 A2

A

B
1

3
.5

1
8
.5

4-Ø6.5 Through

Adjust Bolt

Counterbore Ø11

Depth 1.5

Tightly Closed 

L Type
Torque Hinges

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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U Type Torque HingesInside Installation Stop Type 
       Free Angle Positioning Type

Code Type Material Surface TreatmentAdjustment Angle

HFK06
Round
Hole

Inside Installation
Stop Type SUS304

 Free Angle
 Positioning Tumble Polish

03

07

Torque
N·m

0 35.

0.70
0.05HFK06

No.

Part Number

Code

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Part Number
Code No.

HFK06 03

03HFK06
07

24

24

(43)

3.75

4
.7

5

1
.2

1
.5

(2
9

.4
5

)

51

4-Ø4.3

16

7.2

46.9

23

7

(1.6)

Installation Dimension Drawing ◙

90°

3
3

1
2

.2

(1
0

)

2
6

4
0

Inventory

Example

EX

The first perspective

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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POM Washer

A1

A

B
1

B

T

H

d

Ø8.5×90°

d1 Through

No.：75

No.

36 48 36 36 20 9 5 7

50 44 28 50 34

75 50 34 75 59

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Load
(kg)

12

d

4

TH

8

A

0.04

0.05

0.055

2

Part Number

Code
A1 B B1

Code No.
65 0.0575

100 85 0.08
HFM86

Part Number Load
(Kg)

Reference Weight
(Kg/pcs）

Light Load/Heavy Load Type

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

HFM86 SUS304

No.：100

Part Number
Code No.

HFM86 75

75
100

HFM86

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

◙

HFM81 SUS304Countersink Hole

Light Load Type

◙ Heavy Load Type

4
0

7
5

50

75

61
8

Ø7

Ø13×90°
4 Ø6.6-  Through

3
0

3
0

60

100

1
0
0

61
8

Ø8

6-M6 Countersink

d1

5

4.54 Holes Installation
HFM81

6 Holes Installation
HFM81

self made

The first perspective

Part Number
Code No.

HFM81 36

36
50

HFM81

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

The first perspective

Light Load Type

Countersink
 Hole

Heavy Load Type

Countersink Hole Flat Type Clean Hinges

Mirror Surface Buffing

Mirror Surface Buffing

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Code Type Material Surface Treatment

HFM71 Brushed FinishSUS304Screw Hole+Welding Type

Code No.
75 25 0.16HFM71

Part Number Load
(Kg)

Reference Weight
(Kg/pcs）

Part Number
Code No.

HFM71 75

75HFM71

Light Load Type

Screw Hole+Welding Type

24

2
1
.5

7

Ø7 R6.5

75

25 25

2
6
.5

3-M6

31.5

2
0
.5

Welding

Screw Fixed

Rotate 90° 

The first perspective

Example

EX

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Wear-resistant
Engineering Plastics

Remove the bushing when welding the connecting piece to prevent the bushing from melting due to the high temperature . 
There are wear-resistant engineering plastics between the rotating shafts to prevent friction between metals.

L Type Clean Hinges

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Part Number
Code No.

HFS01 19

No. of
Holes

HFS01
19
22

2

Hinge Nuts Screw Hole Type

Code Type Material Surface Treatment

HFS01
SUS304

HFS06

Screw Hole
Type

Code No.
19 13
22 16
28 22
32 24
36 28
39 30
45 36
55 23
57 24 3
65 27 5
65 28
79 35
82 35 6
87 26 3
90 26 6
33 20
34 25
38 25
40 30
48 30
49 37
55 43
59 25 5
70 30
86 37

19
22
28
32
36
39
45
55
57
65
65A
79
82
87
90
33
34
38
40
48
49
55
59
70
86
98

6

7
6
7
9
6

11
6
6

12
6

12
14

9
16
10
18

12

9
10

12
98 43

H

3

6

M

3

4

3

5

6

B1BA

4

2

3

Part Number

HFS01

HFS06

No. of Holes

2

3

No. of Holes：2

No. of Holes：3

No. of Holes：4

A

B1 B1 B1

B

H

B1 B1

B

A

H3-M

4-M

HB1

B

A

2-M

For Stainless Steel Hinges

For Aluminum Alloy/Resin Hinges

HFC21-35B/HFC21-48/HFC21-62/HFC21-79A
HFC06-48-W(E)/HFC06-59-W(E)/HFC06-70-W(E)

HFC26-47/HFC26-47A/HFC26-63
HFC91-47/HFC91-47A/HFC91-47B/HFC91-63/HFC91-63A/HFC91-63B
HFV01-35/HFV01-47/HFV01-61
HFC41-48/HFC41-62
HFC22-35B/HFC22-48/HFC22-62/HFC22-79A
HFC28-47/HFC28-47A/HFC28-63
HFG02-47/HFG02-63/HFG02-63A
HFC31-48/HFC31-62

Applicable Hinges No. of Holes

HFS06-34
HFS06-40
HFS06-49
HFS06-55

Applicable Nuts

2

Applicable Nuts Applicable Hinges

HFS01-19
HFS01-22
HFS01-28
HFS01-32
HFS01-36
HFS01-39
HFS01-45
HFS01-55
HFS01-57
HFS01-65
HFS01-65A
HFS01-79
HFS01-82
HFS01-87
HFS01-90

HFV14-25
HFV11-25
HFV11-30
HFV14-40
HFV11-40A
HFV14-50
HFV11-50A
HFV11-65
HFV14-65
HFV11-75
HFV14-75
HFV14-90
HFV11-90
HFV14-100
HFV11-100

The first perspective

Example

EX

Inventor self madeInventory

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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200 135 140 160 - 140 160 26kgf

250 185 190 210 150 190 210 24kgf

300 222 240 260 190 240 260 62.5 23kgf

350 260 290 310 225 290 310 21kgf

400 297 340 360 265 340 360 20kgf

450 334 390 410 300 390 410
142.5

18kgf

500 371 440 460 337 440 460 17kgf

A B C D E F

IDA71

Load Rating

(N/2 Pcs)

Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

0.28

0.36

0.44

0.52

0.60

0.68

0.76

Light Load Type,Metric

● 

    enviromental zinc-plated(Blue White).

The main body of the rails are steel,Surface 

● Rail Disassembly: Not Possible.

Features:◙

Precautions:◙

Sales in single root unit.

Depending on the production batch,the 
cross-sectional shape may be slightly different.

The Load Rating and Weight are for reference 
only.

20
100

C
D

E

F
20 20

100
A

B

20

2
7

9.5

2-Ø4.5 Ø10 Access Hole
2-Ø4.5

55

4.2×6 Slotted Hole

4.2×6 Slotted Hole

Rail Stroke±2 Rail Length±1

库存 自制 RoHS

IDA71 27 SPCC

Code Type Width Material Surface Treatment

3/4 TelescopicTwo Step Slide Enviromental Zinc-plated(Blue White)

Open State

Close State

Part Number

Rail Length

● For horizontal installation, the target value of 
load rating is 25% (Reference Value).

● Use M4 Recessed Truss Machine Screws or 
Recessed Binding Head Screws to mount rails.

Ø10 Access Hole

Code

The first perspective

Inventory self made

Rail Stroke

200 135
IDA71

250 185

IDA71 200

Part Number
Rail LengthCode

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Rail Stroke

Telescopic Slide Rails 27 Series,Two Step Slide

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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27 Series,Three Step Slide
Light Load Type,Metric

Features:◙

◙

Sales in single root unit.

Depending on the production batch,the cross-sectional shape may be slightly different.

200 228.8 140 160 35kgf

250 276.2 190 210 32kgf

300 327.2 240 260 30kgf

350 376.4 290 310 28kgf

400 425.6 340 360 26kgf

450 474.8 390 410 25kgf

500 524.0 440 460 23kgf

IDA77

Load Rating

(N/2 Pcs)
A B

Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

0.58

0.74

0.9

1.06

1.22

1.38

1.54

The Load Rating and Weight are for reference only.

2
7

19.1

20

20
100

A
B 20

20
100

A
B

2-Ø4.5 4.2×6 Slotted Hole 8.9×11.5 Access Hole 2-Ø4.5

Rail Length±1Slide Stroke±2

Rail Length±1

库存 自制 RoHS● The main body of the rails are steel,Enviromental zinc-plated(Blue White) surface treatment.
Rail Disassembly: Not Possible.● 

   

● For horizontal installation, the target value of load rating is 25% (Reference Value).

● Use M4 Recessed Truss Machine Screws or Recessed Binding Head Screws to mount rails.

Open State

Close State

Part Number

Rail Length
Slide Stroke

The first perspective

IDA77 27 SPCC

Type Width Material Surface Treatment

Three Step Slide Fully Telescopic Enviromental Zinc-plated(Blue White)

Code

Code

200 228.8
IDA77

250 276.2

IDA77 200Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Part Number
Rail Length Slide Stroke

Code

Inventory self made

Precautions:

Telescopic Slide Rails

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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304.8 327.2 149.2 260.3 273.0 60kgf 0.78
355.6 378.0 200.0 311.1 323.8 59kgf 0.90
406.4 428.4 250.8 361.9 374.6 57kgf 1.03
457.2 479.2 212.7 301.6 412.7 425.4 56kgf 1.15
508.0 530.0 238.1 352.4 463.5 476.2 54kgf 1.21
558.8 580.8 263.5 403.2 514.3 527.0 51kgf 1.28
609.6 631.6 288.9 454.0 565.1 577.8 49kgf 1.35
660.4 682.4 314.3 504.8 615.9 628.6 47kgf 1.43
711.2 733.2 339.7 555.6 666.7 679.4 45kgf 1.52

C D

IDC06

A B
Load Rating

(N/2 Pcs)
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

35 Series, Three Step Slide
Medium Load Type

◙ Three Step Slide, SUS304

IDC06 35.3 SUS304

● Rail Disassembly: Not Possible.

Features:◙

Precautions:◙

◙ Three Step Slide, SPCC

IDC07 35.3 SPCC

● The main body of the rails are steel, Enviromental 
  zinc-plated(Blue White) surface treatment.

● Rail Disassembly: Not Possible.

● For horizontal installation, the target value of 
load rating is 25% (Reference Value).

● Use M4 Recessed Truss Machine Screws or 
Recessed Binding Head Screws to mount rails.

Features:◙

Precautions:◙

Sales in single root unit.

Depending on the production batch,the cross-
sectional shape may be slightly different.

The Load Rating and Weight are for reference only.

Reference Weight
(kg/pcs)

Load Rating
(N/2 Pcs)A B C D

305 324.2 149.2 260.3 273.0 50.0kgf 0.48
356 375.4 200.0 311.1 323.8 52.9kgf 0.52
406 424.6 250.8 361.9 374.6 50.0kgf 0.56
457 475.8 212.7 301.6 412.7 425.4 46.1kgf 0.66
508 527 238.1 352.4 463.5 476.2 45.1kgf 0.74
559 578.2 263.5 403.2 514.3 527.0 40.2kgf 0.86
610 629.4 288.9 454.0 565.1 577.8 35.3kgf 0.97
660 678.6 314.3 504.8 615.9 628.6 33.3kgf 1.19
711 729.8 339.7 555.6 666.7 679.4 29.4kgf 1.43

IDC07

◙ Three Step Slide, SPCC

305 324.2
IDC07

356 375.4

IDC07 305

12.7

C
D

25.4
111.1

A
B

3
5
.3

19.5

12.7

111.1
25.4

A
B

C
D

15.9

4.5×5.3 Slotted Hole4.5×5.3 Slotted Hole

Rail Length±1

Rail Length±1Slide Stroke±2

12.7

C
D

15.9

25.4
111.1

B
A

3
5
.3

19.1

25.4
111.1

A
B

12.7

C
D

Access Hole4.5×5.3 Slotted Hole

( )Vertical

4.5×5.3 Slotted Hole

( )Horizontal

Rail Length±1

Rail Length±1Slide Stroke±2

库存

库存

自制

自制

RoHS

RoHS

Type Width Material Surface Treatment

Fully TelescopicThree Step Slide

Open State

Close State

Part Number
Rail Length

Slide Stoke

Type Width Material Surface Treatment

Three Step Slide Fully Telescopic Enviromental Zinc-plated(Blue White)

Part Number
Rail Length

Slide Stroke

Close State

Open State

CushionAccess Hole

The first perspective

The first perspective

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Code

4.5×5.3 Slotted Hole
( )Horizontal

4.5×5.3 Slotted Hole

( )Vertical

Code

Code

Code

Part Number
Rail Length Slide Stroke

Code

Inventory self made

Inventory self made

● Corrosion resistant since made of 
    stainless steel.

● For horizontal installation, the target value 
of load rating is 25% (Reference Value).

● Use M4 Recessed Truss Machine Screws or 
Recessed Binding Head Screws to mount rails.

Sales in single root unit.

Depending on the production batch,the cross-
sectional shape may be slightly different.

The Load Rating and Weight are for reference only.

Telescopic Slide Rails

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

701



27 Series, Slider Type

IDD01
SUS304

IDD06

E

1.5

2.7

11.05

9.55
Rail Length±1

Slide Stroke±2

D

C

40

BA

80 40

1.55

4-M4 Deburred

N-4.5×5.3

Rail Length±1

Slide Stroke±2

40
80 40

1.55

4-Ø4.5 Through Hole

D

C

BA

N-4.5×5.3
E

1.5

11.05

9.55

E

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

160

240

320

400

480

560

640

720

160

240

320

400

480

560

640

720

800

880

960

1040

1200

91.9

171.9

251.9

331.9

411.9

491.9

571.9

651.9

56.9

136.9

216.9

296.9

376.9

456.9

536.9

616.9

696.9

776.9

856.9

936.9

1096.9

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

65kgf

120kgf84100

D

4937

47.6

C

6545

60

B

35

Slide
Stroke

Tapped Hole
IDD01

Through Hole
IDD06

27

0.57

0.37

0.45

0.53

0.23

0.27

0.33

0.53

0.57

0.19

0.33

0.37

0.45

0.19

0.23

0.27

1.04

0.72

0.78

0.86

0.92

0.98

0.47

0.58

0.63

0.27

0.33

0.4

0.63

0.72

0.23

0.4

0.47

0.58

0.23

0.27

0.33

Reference Weight(kg/pcs)

IDD01 IDD06
A

N
( )Mounting Hole Qty.

27
160IDD01

IDD06 240

IDD01 E27 160

Tapped Hole
IDD01

Through Hole
IDD06

◙ Features:

● 
   of stainless steel.

● Rail Disassembly: Not Possible.

Corrosion resistant since made 

● 
   removal from slider surfaces and 
   requires less assembly time than 
   for existing products.

This enables installation in/

◙ Feature of Tapped Hole 

◙ Precautions:

● 
    to moment load is not recommended.

● 
   Recessed Pan Head Screws to mount rails. 

●The slide rails can only be installed 
horizontally, and it is best to install the
two slide rails on the entire surface.

Use in places where guides are subject 

Use M4 Hex Socket Button Screws  or Cross 

Sales in single root unit.

The Load Rating and Weight are for 
reference only.

RoHS

Heavy Load Type

Type Material Surface Treatment

Slider Type
Tapped Hole

Through Hole

Part Number

Code Rail Length

Load Rating
(N/2 Pcs)

The first perspective

Delivery

6
R

Please order
as shown

Code

E

Part Number

Code Rail Length

Telescopic Slide Rails

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Q235

● 

   load rating is 25% (Reference Value).

● Use M4 Recessed Truss Machine Screws or 

   Recessed Binding Head Screws to mount rails.

For horizontal installation, the target value of 

Features:◙

Precautions：◙

Due to different production batches,
the cross-sectional shape may be 
slightly different.

Sales in single root unit.

The Load Rating and Weight are for reference only.

Slide Stroke±2 Rail Length±1

5
1
.5

12.7

19.1 A
B
C

19.1
25.4
D

E
F
G

4.5×5.3 Slotted Hole

6-4.5×5.3 Slotted Hole

IDB11 51.5

IDB21 53 SPCC

◙  53 Series

12.6

1616

11.5 0.6

Ø
6
.2

Ø
8
.6

2

Ø
8
.6

2

0.6

Ø
5
.2

2

1616
Ø8.6

2
Ø6 Ø7.4

9
.2

4.5

9
.2

4.5

18.7

5
3

35

A
B

C

35

D
E

F
G

H

10

Ø7.5 50×12 Slotted Hole(Access Hole)
A B

Slide Stroke±2 Rail Length±1

◙  51 Series

◙

Sold in pairs.

Use M5 Countersunk Screwed to mount rails. 

The Load Rating and Weight are for 
reference only.

   

● Open form:fully open.

● Suitable for all kinds of heavy drawers.

● Economical products.

Features:

库存

库存

自制

305 190.5 241.3 266.7 84.3kgf

356 215.9 292.1 317.5 81.4kgf

406 241.3 342.9 368.3 76.5kgf

457 292.1 393.7 419.1 72.6kgf

508 317.5 444.5 469.9 70.6kgf

559 342.9 495.3 520.7 68.6kgf

610 393.7 546.1 571.5 65.7kgf

660 419.1 596.9 622.3 62.8kgf

711

330.2
381
431.8
482.6
533.4
584.2
635
685.8
736.6

76.2
127
152.4
177.8
152.4

177.8

203.2
228.6

254
304.8
355.6
406.4
457.2
508
558.8
609.6
660.4

76.2
88.9

127

152.4

177.8

203.2
228.6 444.5 647.7 673.1 60.8kgf

E F G

IDB11

Slide Stroke C D

317.5
368.3
419.1
469.9
520.7
571.5
622.3

Ref. Weight
(kg/pcs)

1.42
1.68
1.94
2.2
2.46
2.72
2.98
3.24
3.5

A B

IDB21

E F G HA B C D

300 300 192 192 0.9
350 350 256 224 1.05
400 400 96 288 288 1.61
450 450 128 320 192 320 1.75
500 500 160 384 224 384 1.81
550 550 160 416

256 416
1.89

600 600 192 480 480 1.95
650 650

224

384 512

192

288 448 512 2.05
700 700 416 576 320 480 576 2.15
750 750 448 608 352 512 608 2.25
800 800 480 672 384 544 672 2.32
850 850 512 736 416 576 736 2.47
900 900 512 768 448 608 768 2.61
950 950 576 832

480
640 832 2.76

1000 1000 640 864 672 864

75kgf
95kgf

105kgf
105kgf
100kgf

95kgf
90kgf
85kgf
75kgf
70kgf
65kgf
55kgf
45kgf
35kgf
25kgf 2.92

64

305
IDB11

356
330.2
381

IDB11 305

◙ 51 Series

RoHS

RoHS

Type Width Material Surface Treatment

Zinc-plated(Blue White)Three Step Slide Detachable

Access Hole
Rubber Bumper

Close State

Open State

Load Rating
(N/2 Pcs)

The main body of the rails are steel,
Zinc-plated(Blue White) surface treatment.

Part Number
Code Rail Length

Type Width

Three Step Slide Fully Telescopic

Material Surface Treatment

Enviromental Zinc-plated(Blue White)

Open State

Close State

Details of Part A Details of Part B

Part Number
Rail Length

Slide
Stroke

Load Rating
(N/2 Pcs)

Heavy Load Type

51/53 Series, Three Step Slide

Lead Stick

Disconnect Spring (Leaf Spring)

The first perspective

The first perspective

Please order
as shown

Delivery

6
R

Code

Code

Code

Slide Stroke
Part Number

Code Rail Length
400 400

IDB21 450 450

◙

IDB21 400

53 Series
Part Number

Code Rail Length Slide Stroke

Inventory

Inventory self made

Ref. Weight
(kg/pcs)

Telescopic Slide Rails

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation
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Sealing Strip Window Type/Filler for Window Type

J-HGY06
EPDM

Code Type Material Color

Black
J-HGY07 Filler for Window Type

Window Type

◙ Application ( ):J-HGY06-16
● Applied in glass installation of door ,box and cabinet.

◙ Features :
● Push the window into the sealing strip to complete the embedded installation；
● No need other tools. The window is inside or outsidethe cabinet, so it is very Suitable for high pressure 

or vacuum installation.

◙ Application( ) :J-HGY06-21,J-HGY07

● Applied in glass installation of door ,box and cabinet.

◙ Features :
● The window glass is clamped by  and embedded in the door opening；
● The material of the window sealing strip EPDM has excellent anti-aging performance.

filler

14±0.8

6.5

1
6

±
1

8.5±0.7

2.4

8
.5

4
.5

1
4

Soft Rubber 80±5

Shore Hardness A

7.5

9
.5

Soft Rubber 80±5

Shore Hardness A

1
.5

Door 

Width

16

21

7.5

Window Type
J-HGY06

Filler for Window Type
J-HGY07

Filler

Sealing Strip

Window

1 S
iz

e
 o

f 
W

in
d
o
w

 

S
iz

e
 S

h
e
e
t 
M

e
ta

l

Sheet Metal Thickness

2

2.5

一

Window Type

J-HGY06-16

Window Type

J-HGY06-21

Filler for Window Type
J-HGY07

L Length(m)
1 m Increment

J-HGY06

J-HGY06 21

16

21

L(m)

1~

L10

50 m/Roll

100 m/Roll

2
1

±
1

7
(7

)
7

2.5

16±0.8

4

Soft Rubber 70±5

 Shore Hardness A

Operating Temperature

-40~120℃

Material：EPDM

Example

EX

Example

EX

Part Number

Code

Width

Part Number

Code

Please order
as shown

Delivery

8
R

The first perspective

1~

S
iz

e
 o

f 
W

in
d
o
w

 

Window

S
iz

e 
S

he
et

 M
et

al

Sealing Strip

Clamping Range
(mm)

Whole Roll Packaging
(M/Roll)

Processing
according to

drawings

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~49 50~
Additional
quotation



J-HGY11 EPDM

Code Type Material

Self Clamping Type
Material：EPDM/EPDM+PVC

Color

Black

◙ Features( ) :J-HGY11

J-HGY12
Self Clamping

EPDM+PVC

● 

● ；

● Through vulcanization and extrusion, the two rubbers are tightly connected；

● Through UL standard inspection.

Self-clamping sealing strip can not only play a sealing role, but also protect the sharp edge of the incision；

The sealing part is made of rubber foam, and the base part is made of soft rubber, with embedded steel wire

◙ Features( ) :J-HGY12

●  

● The sealing strip is composed of PVC with closed-cell foam rubber；

● Foam rubber is made of high-quality synthetic rubber, which has strong elasticity and anti-aging properties；

● The sealing part composed of PVC cut edges and foam rubber have two adhesion points.

Self-clamping sealing strip can not only play a sealing role, but also protect the sharp edge of the incision；

J-HGY11-8.4 J-HGY11-9.3

11±1.3

1
0
.7

2
1
.5

±
1
.6 Soft Rubber 70±5

Shore Hardness A

Steel Wire Draid
26×0.75

11.3

1
3
.3

(1
0
.7

)

2.5

8.7

Soft Rubber 70±5

Shore Hardness A

Steel Wire Draid
26×0.75

2
4

J-HGY11-13 J-HGY11-13.4

8.4

(6
.5

)

1
5
.6

±
1
.3

(2.2) Steel Wire Draid

22×0.75

Soft Rubber 70±5

Shore Hardness A

EPDM/PU Foam
30.6±0.05 g/cm

20~30°Shoer Hardness A

2.5±0.35

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

Drilling Position

Steel Wire Draid

26×0.75

1
0
.5

2
1
±

1
.6

9.3

Soft Rubber 70±5

 Shore Hardness A

30.6±0.05 g/cm

20~30° Shore Hardness A

30.6±0.05 g/cm
20~30°Shore Hardness A

13±1.3

10.5

1
8

±
1
.6

2
9
.5

±
2

2

2.5

Soft Rubber 65±5

Shore Hardness A

Steel Wire Draid

27×0.75

30.6±0.05 g/cm
20~30°Shoer Hardness A

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

Soft Rubber 70±5

Shore Hardness A 

Steel Wire Draid

22×0.75

13.4±1.3

3.6±0.4

7.6±1.4

(2.2)

11
±

0
.8

30.6±0.05 g/cm
20~30°Shore Hardness A

Max Compression 3  mm

Operating Temperature

-40~120℃

-30~70℃

Example

EX
Example

EX

Example

EX
Example

EX

Example

EX
Example

EX

The first perspective

Sealing Strip

J-HGY11-11

Max Compression 6  mm

Max Compression 7  mm

Max Compression 4  mm

J-HGY11-11.3

Max Compression 6  mm

Max Compression 3.5  mm
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Processing
according to

drawings

EPDM/PU Foam

EPDM/PU Foam

EPDM/PU Foam

EPDM/PU Foam



Self Clamping Type

J-HGY11-24 J-HGY12-6.5

J-HGY12-21 J-HGY12-26.5

6.5±1

1
5
.1

±
1 7
.4

±
1

26.5±2.3

(10)

(21.5±2.2)

(5)

1
4
.5

1
8
.3

±
1
.6

Glue 
Bonding

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame
Door

Frame

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

Sealing Strip

24

18.7±1.6

(10.7)

1
3
.8

(4.5)

1
4
.6

±
0
.8

Soft Rubber 70±5

Shore Hardness A

Steel Wire Draid

30×0.7630.6±0.05 g/cm
20~30°Shore Hardness A 2.6

Door

Frame

Sealing Strip

Code Width

8.4

9.3

11

11.3

13

13.4

16.3

19.5

24

6.5

21

1~2

1~2.5

1.5~3

1~2.5

1~2

1.5~3

1~2

1~4
26.5

3

4

6

6

7

3.5

5

6

10

3

5

7

( EPDM)Material：
J-HGY11

( EPDM+PVC)Material：
J-HGY12

21±1.6

(16)

1
4
.5

(5)

2
0

±
1
.6

Max Compression 10  mm Max Compression 3  mm

Max Compression 5  mm Max Compression 7  mm

J-HGY11

J-HGY11 9.3

8.4

9.3

L(m)

1~

L10

1~ 50 m/Roll

1
0

1
3

±
0
.8

16±1.3

3.5 Soft Rubber 70±5

Shore Hardness A

Steel Wire Draid
26×0.75

30.6±0.05 g/cm

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

16.3±0.8

11.8

1
3

11

Soft Rubber70±5

Shore Hardness A

Steel Wire Draid
26×0.75

30.6±0.05 g/cm
20~30°Shore Hardness A

J-HGY11-16.3 J-HGY11-19.5

19.5

7

Max Compression 5  mm Max Compression 6  mm

Material：EPDM/EPDM+PVC

Example

EX
Example

EX

Example

EX
Example

EX

Example

EX

Example

EX

The first perspective

Part Number

Code Width

Part Number

Please order
as shown

Delivery

8
R

Sealing Strip

L Length(m)
1 m Increment
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20~30° Shore
Hardness A

Clamping Range
(mm)

Max Compression

(mm)
Whole Roll Packaging

(M/Roll)

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~49 50~
Additional
quotation

EPDM/PU Foam

EPDM/PU Foam

EPDM/PU Foam



◙ Edge Protections Type

J-HGY16

Code Type Material

Edge Protections Type/Closed-cell Foam
Material：PVC/Natural Rubber

◙ Closed-cell Foam

Sealing Strip

Color

Black

◙ Application :

● The   is used to protect the incision sharp edges of the sheet metal parts, 

   and it play a decorative role.

edge protections strip

◙ Features :

● Edge protection strip can be used flexibly；
● U-shaped steel with PVC shell, not only used in rounded corners or bends, but also can protect 

metal sharp edges；
● Can be installed by hand without tools, adhesives or connectors； 
● According to different applications, edge protection strips varies in shape, size, color and 

surface treatment.

Code

Black
J-HGY16

Width

6 1~2

J-HGY21 NR

Code Type Material Color

BlackClosed-cell Foam

◙ Features :

J-HGY17
Edge Protections

Grey White
PVC

10

1
4
.5

3

Width

6±0.7

9
±
0
.7

1.5

Surface Knurling

PVC 

Steel Core 16×0.3

1.7

10

6
Grey White
J-HGY17

1~4

1~2

● Adhesive on one side, not stretchable. Cutting the size will destroy the upper hole, 
which makes the sealing strip can absorb up to 5% of water；

● Storage time is half a year, storage environment: dry, cool place to prevent glue failure；
● Natural rubber has strong compression resistance.

Code

J-HGY21

Width

10

20

Width：6
J-HGY16
J-HGY17

Width：10
J-HGY16

1~

J-HGY16

J-HGY16 10

Width

6

10

L(m)

1~

L10

Order per drawing

J-HGY21

J-HGY21 20

10

20

L(m)

1~

L10

1~ 10 m/Roll

50 m/Roll

Operating Temperature

-30~70℃

-30~70℃

Operating Temperature

Example

EX
Example

EX

Part Number

Code

Part Number

Please order
as shown

Delivery

8
R

The first perspective

The first perspective

Part Number

Code Width

Part Number Delivery

8
R

L Length(m)
1 m Increment

L Length(m)
1 m Increment

Clamping Range
(mm)

Whole Roll Packaging
(M/Roll)

Whole Roll Packaging
(M/Roll)

Processing
according to

drawings

Processing
according to

drawings

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~49 50~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~49 50~
Additional
quotation



6.1±1

2

2
.6

1
0

±
0
.8

Soft Rubber 65±5

Shore Hardness A
1.5~2

◙ For Door

◙ Electromagnetically Shielding

J-HGY01 EPDMFor Door

Code Type Material

Sealing Strip

Color

Black

◙ Application :

● Sealing strips lids, doors and panels.

◙ Features:

● Simple installation：Just push the sealing strip into the edge of the metal plate.

Can be glued if necessary；

●No need to bend or mitre joint: can't be warping or bending.

J-HGY01

Width

Clamping Range
(mm)

L Length(m)
1 m Increment

6.1 1.5~2

J-HGY01

J-HGY01 6.1

Width
6.1

J-HGY03 EPDM

Code Type Material Color

BlackElectromagnetically Shielding

◙ Featuers:

● 

● The sealing strip is attached with an additional layer of conductive cloth,
2surface resistance Ω/25mm  ，shielding effect min65db ；

● Based on  sealing strip，adding electromagnetic(EMI/RFI)，
no need to change the original cabinet design.

Clip-on sealing strip；

J-HGY11-11/J-HGY11-16.3

J-HGY03-11

J-HGY03-16.3

J-HGY03

Width

Clamping Range
(mm)

11 1~3

16.3

Max Compression

(mm)

2

6

5

J-HGY03

J-HGY03 16.3

Width

11

16.3

2
1
.5

±
1
.61
0
.7

11±1.3

4.8

9.4±0.7

W=41mm

Shielding Cloth 

16.3±1.7

(11.8)

1
3

±
0
.8

(1
1
)

4

W=27mm

2

Shielding Cloth

For Door/Electromagnetically Shielding

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

Sealing Strip

Door

Frame

1~

L(m)

1~

L10

L Length(m)
1 m Increment

1~

L(m)

1~

L10

Whole Roll Packaging
(M/Roll)

100 m/Roll

50 m/Roll

Whole Roll Packaging
(M/Roll)

Operating Temperature

-40~120℃

-40~120℃

Operating Temperature

Material：EPDM

Example

EX

The first perspective

The first perspective

Example

EX

Example

EX

Part Number

Code

Part Number

Code

Part Number

Code

Part Number

Code

Please order
as shown

Delivery

8
R

Delivery

8
R

Processing
according to

drawings

Processing
according to

drawings

Please order
as shown
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Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~49 50~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~49 50~
Additional
quotation
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